

# **City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER**

PO No. | 4500058489

Ship To: Center ID: WALA

WATER DEPT-ALVARADO LAB 5530 KIOWA DR LA MESA CA 91942-1331

Bill To:

WATER DEPT-ALVARADO LAB Attn: AcctPay MS 901A 9192 TOPAŽ WAY SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1119

Date: 10/07/2014

Page 1 of 3

**Billing Contact:** PERLA SILVA Telephone:

Vendor:

Shimadzu Scientific Instruments, In 7102 Riverwood Drive Columbia MD 21046-1245

**Delivery Terms:** Destination

Terms:

Deliver on or before:

within 30 days Due net

Vendor ID: 10030890

Phone: 410-381-1227 Buyer: TanyaRadomyshelsky

Telephone: 619-235-5855

Item ID/Description	Quantity/UM	Unit Price		Extended Price	
TEM CARBON ANALYZER SHIMADZU TOC-LCPH/ASI-L; TOTAL ORGANIC CARBON ANALYZER W/AUTOSAMPLER. ACQUISION SOFTWARE & PERIPHERALS \$38,530.00	1 EA	USD	29,285.76	USD	29,285.7
-PACKAGE DISCOUNT PRO-RATED - 52.5% OF \$17,608.08 (TOTAL DISCOUNT) = \$29,285.76 TOTAL					
AS MAYBE REQUIRED THROUGH 06/30/2015. MATERIALS MAYBE SUBJECT TO TAX. PAY PER INVOICE.					
DEPARTMENT CONTACT: JIM DEMOREST @ 619-668-3260					
Non-Deductible Tax				USD	2,342.8
SHIMADZU TOC-VWP ORGANIC CARBON ANALYZER SHIMADZU TOC-VWP/ASI-V TOTAL ORGANIC CARBON ANALYZER WITH AUTOSAMPLER, ACQUISITION SOFTWARE & PERIPHERALS \$34,837.00 -PACKAGE DISCOUNT PRORATED-47.5% OF \$17,608.08 (TOTAL DISCOUNT)=(8 ,363.84)= \$26,473.16 TOTAL	1 EA	USD	26,473.16	USD	26,473.
AS MAYBE REQUIRED THROUGH 06/30/2015. MATERIALS MAYBE SUBJECT TO TAX. PAY PER INVOICE.					
DEPARTMENT CONTACT: JIM DEMOREST					
Non-Deductible Tax				USD	2,117.
SHIPPING SHIPPING.	1 EA	USD	1,400.00	USD	1,400.
	TEM CARBON ANALYZER SHIMADZU TOC-LCPH/ASI-L; TOTAL ORGANIC CARBON ANALYZER W/AUTOSAMPLER. ACQUISION SOFTWARE & PERIPHERALS \$38,530.00  PACKAGE DISCOUNT PRO-RATED - 52.5% OF \$17,608.08 (TOTAL DISCOUNT) = \$29,285.76 TOTAL  AS MAYBE REQUIRED THROUGH 06/30/2015. MATERIALS MAYBE SUBJECT TO TAX. PAY PER INVOICE.  DEPARTMENT CONTACT: JIM DEMOREST @ 619-668-3260  Non-Deductible Tax  HIMADZU TOC-VWP ORGANIC CARBON ANALYZER SHIMADZU TOC-VWP/ASI-V TOTAL ORGANIC CARBON ANALYZER WITH AUTOSAMPLER, ACQUISITION SOFTWARE & PERIPHERALS\$34,837.00 PACKAGE DISCOUNT PRORATED-47.5% OF \$17,608.08 (TOTAL DISCOUNT)=(8 363.84)= \$26,473.16 TOTAL  AS MAYBE REQUIRED THROUGH 06/30/2015. MATERIALS MAYBE SUBJECT TO TAX. PAY PER INVOICE.  DEPARTMENT CONTACT: JIM DEMOREST  Non-Deductible Tax	TEM CARBON ANALYZER  SHIMADZU TOC-LCPH/ASI-L; TOTAL ORGANIC CARBON ANALYZER W/AUTOSAMPLER. ACQUISION SOFTWARE & PERIPHERALS \$38,530.00  PACKAGE DISCOUNT PRO-RATED 52.5% OF \$17,608.08 (TOTAL DISCOUNT)  = \$29,285.76 TOTAL  AS MAYBE REQUIRED THROUGH 06/30/2015. MATERIALS MAYBE SUBJECT TO TAX. PAY PER INVOICE.  DEPARTMENT CONTACT: JIM DEMOREST @ 619-668-3260  Non-Deductible Tax  HIMADZU TOC-VWP/ASI-V TOTAL ORGANIC CARBON ANALYZER WITH AUTOSAMPLER, ACQUISITION SOFTWARE & PERIPHERALS \$34,837.00  PACKAGE DISCOUNT PRORATED-47.5% OF \$17,608.08 (TOTAL DISCOUNT)=(8 363.84)= \$26,473.16 TOTAL  AS MAYBE REQUIRED THROUGH 06/30/2015. MATERIALS MAYBE SUBJECT TO TAX. PAY PER INVOICE.  DEPARTMENT CONTACT: JIM DEMOREST  Non-Deductible Tax	TEM CARBON ANALYZER  SHIMADZU TOC-LCPH/ASI-L; TOTAL ORGANIC CARBON ANALYZER W/AUTOSAMPLER.  ACQUISION SOFTWARE & PERIPHERALS \$38,530.00  PACKAGE DISCOUNT PRO-RATED - 52.5% OF \$17,608.08 (TOTAL DISCOUNT)  = \$29,285.76 TOTAL  AS MAYBE REQUIRED THROUGH 06/30/2015.  MATERIALS MAYBE SUBJECT TO TAX. PAY PER INVOICE.  DEPARTMENT CONTACT: JIM DEMOREST @ 619-668-3260  Non-Deductible Tax  HIMADZU TOC-VWP ORGANIC CARBON ANALYZER  ACQUISITION SOFTWARE & PERIPHERALS \$34,837.00  PACKAGE DISCOUNT PRORATED-47.5% OF \$17,608.08 (TOTAL DISCOUNT)=(8 363.84)= \$26,473.16 TOTAL  AS MAYBE REQUIRED THROUGH 06/30/2015.  MATERIALS MAYBE SUBJECT TO TAX. PAY PER INVOICE.  DEPARTMENT CONTACT: JIM DEMOREST  Non-Deductible Tax  1 EA  USD	TEM CARBON ANALYZER  1 EA  USD 29,285.76  SHIMADZU TOC-LCPH/ASI-L; TOTAL ORGANIC CARBON ANALYZER W/AUTOSAMPLER. ACQUISION SOFTWARE & PERIPHERALS \$38,530.00  PACKAGE DISCOUNT PRO-RATED - 52.5% OF \$17,608.08 (TOTAL DISCOUNT)  = \$29,285.76 TOTAL  AS MAYBE REQUIRED THROUGH 06/30/2015. AMATERIALS MAYBE SUBJECT TO TAX. PAY PER INVOICE.  DEPARTMENT CONTACT: JIM DEMOREST @ 619-668-3260  Non-Deductible Tax  HIMADZU TOC-VWP/ASI-V TOTAL ORGANIC CARBON ANALYZER WITH AUTOSAMPLER, ACQUISITION SOFTWARE & PERIPHERALS \$34,837.00  PACKAGE DISCOUNT PROPRATED-47.5% OF \$17,608.08 (TOTAL DISCOUNT)=(8  363.84)= \$26,473.16 TOTAL  AS MAYBE REQUIRED THROUGH 06/30/2015. MATERIALS MAYBE SUBJECT TO TAX. PAY PER INVOICE.  DEPARTMENT CONTACT: JIM DEMOREST  Non-Deductible Tax	TEM CARBON ANALYZER  1 EA USD 29,285.76 USD SHIMADZU TOC-LCPH/ASI-L; TOTAL ORGANIC CARBON ANALYZER W/AUTOSAMPLER. ACQUISION SOFTWARE & PERIPHERALS \$38,530.00  PACKAGE DISCOUNT PRO-RATED - 52.5% OF \$17,608.08 (TOTAL DISCOUNT) = \$29,285.76 TOTAL  AS MAYBE REQUIRED THROUGH 06/30/2015.  MATERIALS MAYBE SUBJECT TO TAX. PAY PER INVOICE.  DEPARTMENT CONTACT: JIM DEMOREST @ 619-668-3260  Non-Deductible Tax  USD  1 EA USD 26,473.16  USD  26,473.16  USD  26,473.16  USD  26,473.16  USD  27,473.16  USD  28,473.16  USD  28,473.16  USD  29,285.76  USD

Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/

### **SEE LAST PAGE FOR TOTAL**

#### **IMPORTANT!**

To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to *Billing* Contact person at Bill-To address listed above



# **City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER**

PO No. | 4500058489

Ship To: Center ID: WALA

WATER DEPT-ALVARADO LAB 5530 KIOWA DR LA MESA CA 91942-1331

Vendor ID: 10030890

Bill To:

Phone:

WATER DEPT-ALVARADO LAB Attn: AcctPay MS 901A 9192 TOPAŽ WAY SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1119

410-381-1227

Date: 10/07/2014

Page 2 of 3

**Billing Contact:** PERLA SILVA Telephone:

Vendor:

Shimadzu Scientific Instruments, In 7102 Riverwood Drive

Columbia MD 21046-1245

Terms:

within 30 days Due net

**Delivery Terms:** Destination

Deliver on or before:

Buyer:

TanyaRadomyshelsky

Telephone: 619-235-5855 Line # Quantity/UM **Unit Price** Item ID/Description **Extended Price** 

Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/

**SEE LAST PAGE FOR TOTAL** 

**IMPORTANT!** 

To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to *Billing* Contact person at Bill-To address listed above



# **City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER**

PO No. | 4500058489

Ship To: Center ID: WALA

WATER DEPT-ALVARADO LAB 5530 KIOWA DR LA MESA CA 91942-1331

Vendor ID: 10030890

Bill To:

WATER DEPT-ALVARADO LAB Attn: AcctPay MS 901A 9192 TOPAŽ WAY SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1119

**Date:** 10/07/2014

Page 3 of 3

**Billing Contact:** PERLA SILVA

Telephone:

Vendor:

Shimadzu Scientific Instruments, In 7102 Riverwood Drive

Columbia MD 21046-1245

Terms:

within 30 days Due net

**Delivery Terms:** Destination

Deliver on or before:

Buyer:

TanyaRadomyshelsky

Phone: 410-381-1227 Telephone: 619-235-5855 Line# Quantity/UM **Unit Price Extended Price** Item ID/Description Notes: Line Item Total \$ 57,158.92 Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/ 4,460.72 Tax PO Total \$ 61,619.64 **IMPORTANT!** To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to *Billing* Contact person at Bill-To address listed above